Habby

Composer Name

Winning Year First

1790

1791

1792

1793

1794

1795

1796
1796T

1797

1798

1799

Bartolomeo

Wolfgang Amadeus

Wolfgang Amadeus

Domenico
Wolfgang Amadeus
Giovanni Battista

Joseph
Casimir Anton

Joseph
Ludwig

Sophia

Last

Campagnoli

Mozart

Mozart

Cimarosa
Mozart
Viotti

Haydn
Cartellieri

Haydn
van Beethoven

Dussek

Birth

1751

1756

1756

1749

1756

1755

1732
1772

1732

1770

1775

Death

1827

1791

1791

1801

1791

1824

1809
1807

1809

1827

1831

Title of Composition

Rondo: Moderato, 3rd movement (of 3) from Flute
Concerto in D Major which is the 2nd (of 3) concertos
from 3 Flute Concertos

"Bei Mannern, welche Liebe filhlen" from Act |, scene 2
of the opera, Die Zauberfléte (The Magic Flute) and "Der
Holle Rache kocht in meinem Herzen" (Queen of the
Night Aria) from Act Il, scene 3 of the opera, Die
Zauberfléte (The Magic Flute)

Lacrimosa, 6th part (of 6) of the 3rd section (Sequentia,
of 3) from Requium in D minor

Rondo. Allegretto ma non tanto, 3rd movement (of 3)
from Concerto for 2 Flutes in G major

Molto allegro, 1st movement (of 4) from Symphony No.
40 in G Minor

Agiato assai, 3rd movement (of 3) from Violin Concerto
No. 22 in Aminor

Allegro, 1st movement (of 1) from Trumpet concerto in E
Allegro con spirito, 1st movement (of 3) from Clarinet
Concerto No. 3 in E-flat major

Finale: Allegro ma non troppo, 4th movement (of 4) from
String Quartet in G major

Adagio Cantabile, 2nd movement (of 3) from Piano
Sonata No. 8 ("Sonata Pathétique")

Allegro, 1st movement (of 3) from Sonata in C minor, 3rd
sonata in 3 Harp Sonatas

Type of Composition

Concerto

Opera

Religious Work

Concerto
Symphony
Concerto

Concerto
Concerto

Quartet
Sonata

Sonata

Opus Catalog #

Op. 3, No. 2

K.620

K.626

GroF 1077
K. 550

W1.22;G.97

Hob.Vlle:1

Op. 76 ; Hob.IIl:75
Op. 13

op. 2

Year first
published

Year(s) when likely Year

|-Catalog # composed premiered

IBC 6

1790s?

IWM 441 1791 (unfinished;
first completed 1792

by Stissmayr)

IDC 13 1793

IWM 574 1788

IGV 45 1793 - 1795 1793 - 1795

1JH 599 1796 1800 1929

1796 - 1797

ILB 169

1798

18007



