Habby	Composer Name								Year(s) when likely	Year	Year first
Winning Yea	First	Last	Birth	Death	Title of Composition	Type of Composition	Opus Catalog #	I-Catalog #	composed	premiered	published
1790	Bartolomeo	Campagnoli	1751	1827	Rondo: Moderato, 3rd movement (of 3) from Flute Concerto in D Major which is the 2nd (of 3) concertos from 3 Flute Concertos	Concerto	Op. 3, No. 2	IBC 6			1790s?
1791	Wolfgang Amadeus	Mozart	1756	1791	"Bei Männern, welche Liebe fühlen" from Act I, scene 2 of the opera, Die Zauberflöte (The Magic Flute) and "Der Hölle Rache kockt in meinem Herzen" (Queen of the Night Aria) from Act II, scene 3 of the opera, Die Zauberflöte (The Magic Flute)	Opera	K.620		1791	1791	
1792	Wolfgang Amadeus	Mozart	1756	1791	Lacrimosa, 6th part (of 6) of the 3rd section (Sequentia, of 3) from Requium in D minor	Religious Work	K.626	IWM 441	1791 (unfinished; first completed 1792 by Süssmayr)	1793	1800
1793	Domenico	Cimarosa	1749	1801	Rondo. Allegretto ma non tanto, 3rd movement (of 3) from Concerto for 2 Flutes in G major	Concerto	GroF 1077	IDC 13	1793		
1794	Wolfgang Amadeus	Mozart	1756	1791	Molto allegro, 1st movement (of 4) from Symphony No. 40 in G Minor	Symphony	K. 550	IWM 574	1788		1794
1795	Giovanni Battista	Viotti	1755	1824	Agiato assai, 3rd movement (of 3) from Violin Concerto No. 22 in A minor	Concerto	W 1.22 ; G.97	IGV 45	1793 - 1795	1793 - 1795	1804
1796	Joseph	Haydn	1732	1809	Allegro, 1st movement (of 1) from Trumpet concerto in E	Concerto	Hob.VIIe:1	IJH 599	1796	1800	1929
1796T	Casimir Anton	Cartellieri	1772	1807	Allegro con spirito, 1st movement (of 3) from Clarinet Concerto No. 3 in E-flat major	Concerto					
1797	Joseph	Haydn	1732	1809	Finale: Allegro ma non troppo, 4th movement (of 4) from String Quartet in G major	Quartet	Op. 76 ; Hob.III:75		1796 - 1797		1799
1798	Ludwig	van Beethoven	1770	1827	Adagio Cantabile, 2nd movement (of 3) from Piano Sonata No. 8 ("Sonata Pathétique")	Sonata	Op. 13	ILB 169	1798		1799
1799	Sophia	Dussek	1775	1831	Allegro, 1st movement (of 3) from Sonata in C minor, 3rd sonata in 3 Harp Sonatas	Sonata	Op. 2		1800?		